

CROCKETT

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS

SPRING BROOK ROUNDABOUT ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

March 27, 2025

BASE PROJECT				
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Project Signage/Barricades	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Retaining Wall	72	LF	\$ 220.00	\$ 15,840.00
Pedestrian Guardrail	40	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00
Temp. Bypass Asphalt	1,280	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 64,000.00
Temp. Bypass Demo and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Demo Pavement	6,975	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 41,850.00
Misc. Demolition (Lights, Signs, Landscaping, Etc.)	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
Storm Sewer To Be Removed	1	LS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
Adjust Tops of Utilities	10	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
Grading	535	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,700.00
Storm Sewer Piping	232	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,400.00
New Storm Inlets/Structures	6	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Connecting to Existing Storm	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Relocated Lighting	2	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
New 12" Waterline	320	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 41,600.00
New Valves	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
PCC Pavement w/ Base (7" on 4")	2,800	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 280,000.00
PCC Pvmt (Dyed and Stamped) w/ Base (7" on 4")	510	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 63,750.00
PCC Median Strip (Dyed and Stamped) w/ Base (6" on 4")	80	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 9,200.00
PCC Spitter Island w/ Base (6" on 4")	185	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 16,650.00
PCC Bus Shelter Pad	130	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00
City Sidewalk	5,700	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 57,000.00
Install PCC Curb and Gutter	1,140	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 45,600.00
Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Directional Signage	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				\$ 876,940.00

NOTE:

1. Above pricing is based on prevailing wages
2. Per our conversations with the utility provider, fiber will be relocated at their expense.

10% CONTINGENCY \$ 87,694.00

TOTAL ESTIMATE \$ 964,634.00

